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  Nolan, Ryan 4 4 4 4 X X 6 4 4 3 4 3 10 0
  Tuttle, Christopher 5 6 3 4 5 6 6 3 3 3 4 4 12 0
  Mauro, Antonio 4 5 4 5 3 7 6 4 4 4 4 4 12 1
  Kubicz, Paul 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 12 2
  Williams, Steve 5 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 3 X . 11 2
  Hanna, Mark 5 5 5 5 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 6 12 5
  Howell, Joshua 5 5 4 4 X X 5 4 5 5 4 4 10 5
  Carrick, Chance 6 X 3 4 3 6 X 4 3 X X X 7 NA
  Crowe, Nicholas 4 X 4 5 X X 2 X X 4 X X 5 NA
  Duerson, Carl Drew 4 4 4 X X X X X X X X X 3 NA
  Patterson, Roy 4 X 3 5 X X X X X 4 6 X 5 NA
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 DeJesus, Richard 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 X 11 2
 Martin, Kevin 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 5 12 2
 Knapstien, Jeff 4 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 4 7 4 6 12 3
 Lederer, John 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 X 11 3
 Sullins, Ron 4 6 4 4 5 5 6 4 4 4 4 5 12 3
 Wright, Allen 6 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 7 12 3
 Foreman, Matthew 4 6 X 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 11 4
 Joyner, Lyle 5 X 4 3 7 3 5 7 4 5 4 4 11 4
 Mitchell, Michael 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 X X 7 5 7 10 6
 Redmond, Sean 5 5 3 4 5 7 5 4 5 4 4 6 12 6
 Crawford, Patrick 5 6 5 7 4 5 6 5 5 5 4 4 12 8



 Baxter, Jason 4 X 4 X 5 7 X X X 6 X X 5 NA
 Beaty, Ryan 5 4 4 5 5 4 X 5 4 X X X 8 NA
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  Ryan, Robert 4 3 4 4 4 5 7 6 4 3 3 X 11 0
  Fleming, Michael 5 4 3 X 7 4 4 5 4 6 3 5 11 3
  Triplett, Samuel 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 12 4
  Knight, Peter 5 6 4 4 5 4 X 4 4 4 5 X 10 5
  Blackwell, Pierre 6 6 X 4 5 5 X 4 4 4 4 4 10 6
  Raggiani, Patrick 4 5 4 5 5 5 X 5 5 4 4 X 10 6
  Glab, William 5 5 5 4 7 6 X 4 4 X 3 4 10 7
  Nowak, Dominic Nick 5 X 6 X 5 5 5 3 4 4 5 5 10 7
  Marra, Michael 6 X 4 6 7 6 4 5 4 4 4 5 11 8
  Schapowal, Nick 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 7 12 8
  Faggert, David 4 5 X 5 6 6 6 4 4 6 4 5 12 9
  Williams, Derrow 7 X 5 5 4 4 6 4 5 5 5 6 . 11 9
  Harden, Brian 5 6 4 X 5 5 6 6 4 X 5 4 10 10
  Brazell, Walter 6 X X 6 X X 7 X X X X 6 4 NA
  Brown, Kovic Mego 5 X X 6 X X X X X X X X 2 NA
Bussard, Gene 6 6 5 5 7 7 X 5 5 X X X 8 NA
Connelly,Kevin X X X X 5 4 5 5 6 7 X 7 . 7 NA
  Cordova, Robert 4 X 4 5 X X X X X 5 X X 4 NA
  Holmes, Erik 4 6 7 5 3 5 6 X X X X X 7 NA
Hopkins, James 5 X 5 X X X 6 5 3 X 4 X 6 NA
  Lee, Darryl 4 6 X X X X 5 7 4 5 X X 6 NA
  Nipp, Robert 5 X 4 X 6 7 X X X 6 5 4 7 NA
  Quinones, Carlos 5 X 7 5 7 X X X X X X X 4 NA
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  Bland, Kennedy 5 X 5 5 5 6 4 5 5 4 4 5 11 7
  Hargett, Bobby 5 5 5 4 6 4 5 7 6 7 4 5 12 9
  Wiese, Richard 7 5 4 4 4 7 6 5 7 7 5 5 12 12
  Brady, Tom 6 6 X 5 5 7 4 5 5 7 4 6 11 13
  Martin, Jon 5 5 5 7 6 6 6 5 5 7 4 X 11 14
  Hughes, William 5 X 4 5 7 5 6 6 5 6 6 7 11 15
  Boyd, Michael 5 X 4 6 6 4 X 5 7 7 X X 8 NA
  Brock, James 7 5 5 4 X X X 5 3 5 6 X 8 NA
  Bruce, Darrell 6 X 3 4 X X X X X 7 X 4 5 NA
  Cefalo, Michael X X 7 5 4 6 X X X X X X 4 NA
  Heath, Richard Dail 5 5 X X X X 6 5 6 4 4 X 7 NA
  Lloyd, John 7 X X X X X X X X X X X 1 NA
  Quillen, Zack 5 X 6 X X X 5 4 5 X X X 5 NA
  Spanka, Christopher 6 5 4 4 X X 5 6 7 X X 5 8 NA
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  Crank, Kim 4 4 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 7 5 7 12 9
Aardahl, Chuck 6 5 5 4 5 5 6 4 7 6 5 5 12 10
  Triplett, Charlie 5 X 4 5 6 6 7 4 4 6 4 6 11 10
  York, Jennifer 6 5 5 5 7 6 7 5 7 7 6 5 . 12 17
  Garrick, Gene 6 7 X 5 5 6 6 7 4 7 5 7 11 18
  Autenrieb, Raymond 6 X 5 X X X 7 6 6 X X X 5 NA
  Blagg, Benjamin 5 7 7 X X X 7 X X 5 X X 5 NA


